Symbol
Nil
TN
TF
Port type
Type
M5 x 0.8
Rc

10-/12-/21-CXS6 6
Model
How to Order
 21 -  CXS   L   15 - 30  -   Y59A
10-/11-/12-
21-/22-
0 to –5 mm compared to the standard stroke
Ball bushing bearing/Slide bearing
10/15 20/25/326
0.1 MPa 0.05 MPa0.15 MPa
  1.05 MPa
0.7 MPa
–10 to 60°C (No freezing)
Bore size (mm)
Specifications
30 to 400 mm/s
10-/11-/12-: Fluorine grease
21-/22-: Lithium soap based grease
10-/12-: Class 4, 21-: Class 5
11-/22-: Class 3
2
5
10
15
20
Size Suction flow rate L/min (ANR)
6
10
15
20/25
32
Suction Flow Rate of
Vacuum Suction Type
(Reference values)
L
M
Bearing type
Ball bushing bearing
Slide bearing
Nil
S
n
Number of
auto switches
2 pcs.
1 pc.
n pcs.
Auto switch

d
e
rs
R
o
ta
ry
 A
c
tu
a
to
rs
A
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Basic:        CXS10,    CXSL10
(mm)
Model
CXS10-10
S SS ZZ Z

21-/22-
10-/11-/12-
21-/22-
10-/11-/12-
10-/11-
22-
12-
21-
Dual Rod Cylinder CXSL
12-
21-CXS /
10-/11-
22-
855
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Basic:         CXS15,     CXSL15
(mm)
Model
CXS15-10
S SS ZZ Z

n
d
e
rs
R
o
ta
ry
 A
c
tu
a
to
rs
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Basic:        CXS20,    CXSL20
(mm)
Model
CXS20-10
S SS ZZ Z

21-/22-
10-/11-/12-
21-/22-
10-/11-/12-
10-/11-
22-
12-
21-
Dual Rod Cylinder CXSL
12-
21-CXS /
10-/11-
22-
857
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Basic:        CXS25,    CXSL25
(mm)
Model
CXS25-10
S SS ZZ Z

n
d
e
rs
R
o
ta
ry
 A
c
tu
a
to
rs
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
Basic:        CXS32,     CXSL32
(mm)
Model
CXS32-10
S SS ZZ Z